
   
 

 Census Dates and Fees 

TEMPLATE VSL Census Dates|1 Date and Time Printed: 30-Apr-24 5:15 PM 

Qualification 52883WA Advanced Diploma of Applied Electrical Engineering (Electrical Systems) 

Intake: DEE44 Start Date: 6 June 2023 

Total Tuition Fee: AUD $11,874* VSL Loan Cap: AUD $18,097 VSL Gap Fee: AUD $0 

* Or equivalent in other currencies. Fees for other curriencies can be viewed here. 

Fee 
Period 

Code Unit / Module Title Unit / Module Start Date Fee Period Census Date 
Unit / 

Module Fee* 
20% Loan 

Fee 

1 DCSBME604 Use basic mathematics in engineering Tuesday, 20 June 2023 Thursday, 29 June 2023 $989.50   $197.90  

2 DEEECS602 Electrical Circuits Tuesday, 1 August 2023 Tuesday, 8 August 2023  $494.75   $98.95  

3 DEEBEE603 Basic Electrical Engineering Tuesday, 22 August 2023 Monday, 28 August 2023  $494.75   $98.95  

4 
DPEFPE619 

Apply the fundamentals of professional engineering 
practice 

Tuesday, 12 September 2023 Monday, 18 September 2023  $659.67   $131.93  

5 DEEEDR605 Electrical Drawings Tuesday, 10 October 2023 Monday, 16 October 2023  $494.75   $98.95  

6 DEEEPD606 Electrical Power Distribution Tuesday, 31 October 2023 Wednesday, 8 November 2023  $824.58  $164.92  

7 DEETCB607 Transformers, Circuit Breakers and Switchgear Monday, 8 January 2024 Tuesday, 16 January 2024 $824.58   $164.92  

8 DEEEMC608 Electrical Machines Monday, 12 February 2024 Monday, 19 February 2024  $659.67   $131.93  

9 DEEPCA609 Power Cables and Accessories Monday, 11 March 2024 Monday, 18 March 2024  $494.75   $98.95  

10 DEEELS610 Earthing and Lightning / Surge Protection Monday, 1 April 2024 Monday, 8 April 2024  $659.67   $131.93  

11 DEEPSP611 Power System Protection Monday, 29 April 2024 Tuesday, 7 May 2024  $824.58   $164.92  

12 DEEESW612 Electrical Safety and Wiring Regulations Monday, 3 June 2024 Tuesday, 11 June 2024  $824.58   $164.92  

https://www.eit.edu.au/how-to-apply/fees/


   
 

 Census Dates and Fees 

TEMPLATE VSL Census Dates|2 Date and Time Printed: 30-Apr-24 5:15 PM 

Qualification 52883WA Advanced Diploma of Applied Electrical Engineering (Electrical Systems) 

Intake: DEE44 Start Date: 6 June 2023 

Total Tuition Fee: AUD $11,874* VSL Loan Cap: AUD $18,097 VSL Gap Fee: AUD $0 

* Or equivalent in other currencies. Fees for other curriencies can be viewed here. 

Fee 
Period 

Code Unit / Module Title Unit / Module Start Date Fee Period Census Date 
Unit / 

Module Fee* 
20% Loan 

Fee 

13 
DEETTM613 

Testing, Troubleshooting and Maintenance of Electrical 
Equipment 

Monday, 8 July 2024 Monday, 15 July 2024  $659.67   $131.93  

14 DEEEEEU614 Energy Efficiency and Energy Use Monday, 5 August 2024 Monday, 12 August 2024  $659.67   $131.93  

15 DEEPQU615 Power Quality Monday, 2 September 2024 Monday, 9 September 2024  $659.67   $131.93  

16 DEEPEV616 Power Electronics and Variable Speed Drives Monday, 30 September 2024 Tuesday, 8 October 2024  $824.58   $164.92  

17 DEEHPS617 DC and AC High Reliability Power Supplies Monday, 4 November 2024 Tuesday, 12 November 2024  $824.58  $164.92  

 

https://www.eit.edu.au/how-to-apply/fees/

